20
22
PLUGS &
SOCKETS
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Copyright © 2022 DINSE G.m.b.H., Norderstedt.
Any type of copying, including translation, even as excerpts, is not permitted without the written consent of DINSE G.m.b.H.; this includes reproduction
and the use of electronic systems for storage, processing or publication. All brands named in this catalogue are the property of their respective owners.

28
fig. sim
ilarly
fig. sim
ilarly
Ground cables
DIX BKK / SKK
Description Length x cross section Connection L / R Part name Part number
1 Ground cable 9,0 m x 70 mm² BKK 70 / SKK 70 DIX BKK / SKK 70-9 629900294
Ground cable 11,5 m x 70 mm² BKK 70 / SKK 70 DIX BKK / SKK 70-11,5 629900295
Ground cable 15,0 m x 70 mm² BKK 70 / SKK 70 DIX BKK / SKK 70-15 629900300
2 Ground cable 15,0 m x 70 mm² BKK 70 / BKS 95-54* DIX BKS / BKK 70-15 /54 629900341
3 Ground cable 13,0 m x 70 mm² BKK 70 / Cable lug M10 DIX BKK / KS 10mm-13 629900342
4 Ground cable 1,5 m x 70 mm² SKS 95 / Cable lug M10 DIX SKS / KS 10mm-1,5 629900343
5 Ground cable 1,5 m x 70 mm² SK 70 / Cable lug M10 DIX GL-1,5-70 7410087141
Ground cable 5,0 m x 70 mm² SK 70 / Cable lug M10 DIX GL-5/70 7410087005
Ground cable 10,0 m x 70 mm² SK 70 / Cable lug M10 DIX GL-10/70 7410087010
Ground cable 13,0 m x 70 mm² SK 70 / Cable lug M10 DIX GL-13/70 7410087145
Ground cable 18,0 m x 70 mm² SK 70 / Cable lug M10 DIX GL-18/70 7410087140
6 Ground cable 5,0 m x 95 mm² SKK 95 / Cable lug M10 DIX GL-5/95 7410089505
Ground cable 10,0 m x 95 mm² SKK 95 / Cable lug M10 DIX GL-10/95 7410089510
Ground cable 25,0 m x 95 mm² SKK 95 / Cable lug M10 DIX GL-25/95 7410089525
7 Ground cable 5,0 m x 95 mm² SKK 95 / Ground terminal DIX GL-5/95/1 7410189505
8 Ground cable 4,0 m x 16 mm² SKM 25 / Metal sheet pliers 200A DIX GL.M 16-4 7420070000
Ground cable 4,0 m x 25 mm² SK 25 / Metal sheet pliers 300A DIX GL.M 25-4 7420070001
Ground cable 5,0 m x 35 mm² SK 50 / Metal sheet pliers 400A DIX GL.M 35-5 7420070002
Ground cable 5,0m x 50 mm² SK 50 / Metal sheet pliers 400A DIX GL.M 50-5 7420070003